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Описание товара/фотография продукта

Описание

Материал:
Углеродистая сталь.

Исполнение:
закалка, воронение.

Указание:
Возможность применения для
K1941
K1943
K1944
K1233
K1945
K1946.010

Чертежи

Обзор изделий

Номер заказа Обозначение D D1 L L1 L2

K1961.04 Фиксирующая Насадка 63 14 35 8 12
K1961.041 Фиксирующая Насадка 78 25 53 8 15


